Rooftop Rodeo Coordinator

The Town of Estes Park is currently looking for a Rooftop Rodeo Coordinator. This is a contracted part time remote position and can be filled by an individual or a company. This position serves as the overall point of contact for the Rooftop Rodeo including the volunteer pool and ensures all objectives and essential duties are met for the overall success of the annual Rooftop Rodeo. Bachelor's degree is preferred and must have at least 3 years of administrative experience. Rodeo knowledge and experience with its production is highly desirable along with previous experience working with volunteers. Compensation commensurate with experience. Please email or mail your qualifications by November 7th (5:00 pm) to Rob Hinkle at rhinkle@estes.org or 1125 Rooftop Way Estes Park Colorado 80517.